2006 IHSAA Cross Country Tournament Results Form

Note: To be considered a team, a school must have five or more finishers.

Instructions

1. List individuals using first and last names.

2. In breakdown of top five schools, list individuals' placing in order of best finisher followed by second-best finisher, etc.
3. Typing tournament director's name in lower right corner will serve as a signature.

Date: 10/14/06 Indicate with an "x" below.
Host School: Eastern High School Boys:
CC Course: Eastern High School Girls: X
Distance: 4000 meters Sectional:
Town/City: Pekin, IN Regional: X
Semi-State:

Summary of Final Team Standings

Place School Score

1 Madison Consolidated 64
2 Crawford County 91
3 Southwestern 100
4 New Albany 106
5 Floyd Central 121
6 Silver Creek 143
7 Eastern 152
8 Switzerland Co. 163
9 Henryville 188
10 Providence 234
11 Rising Sun INC
12 North Harrison INC
13 Austin INC
14 Borden INC
15 Christian Academy INC
16

17

18

Individuals Qualifying For Advancement

Place
1
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Name
Vest, Krisi

School
Eastern

Hart, Kristen

Madison

Gresham, Amber

North Harrison

Schaftlein, Lauren

Crawford County

Bowman, Caitlyn

Rising Sun

Riggs, Haley

Christian Academy

Hamilton, Whitney

Southwestern

Martin, Carissa

New Albany

Spellman, Katie

Henryville

Wilson, Erika

Eastern

Bender, Candace

Borden

Cave, Stephanie

New Albany

Rairdon, Saisha

New Albany

Schell, Claire

Madison

Satterfield, Ashlee

Crawford County

Time

15

16
16
16

41
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
142
145
149

57
01
09
12
15
15
17
24
27
28
28



Top Five Teams

1st Place School: Madison Consolidated
Individuals Name Place Time
1 Hart, Kirsten 2 15:57
2 Schell, Claire 10 16:45
3 Johann, Natalie 13 16:52
4 Simmons, Lindsey 15 16:56
5 Grimes, Gwen 24 17:25
2nd Place School: Crawford County
Individuals Name Place Time
1 Schaftlein, Lauren 3 16:09
2 Satterfield, Ashlee 11 16:49
3 Darland, Renee 22 17:16
4 Mitchell, Hope 26 17:33
5 Kenner, Morgan 29 17:42
3rd Place School: Southwestern
Individuals Name Place Time
1 Hamilton, Whitney 4 16:15
2 Gray, Haley 18 17:03
3 Bell, Sally 23 17:18
4 Burch, Kati 27 17:40
5 Ison, Erin 28 17:41
4th Place School: New Albany
Individuals Name Place Time
1 Martin, Carissa 5 16:17
2 Cave, Stephanie 8 16:28
3 Rairdon, Saisha 9 16:42
4 Hagedorn, Emily 34 18:09
5 Holcomb, Ashleigh 50 19:19
5th Place School: Floyd Central
Individuals Name Place Time
1 Laird, Allison 16 16:58
2 Griffith, Brittany 17 17:00
3 Huth, Sadie 20 17:11
4 Bristol, Kelsey 31 17:44
5 Turner, Robyn 37 18:20

Tournament Director:
Date:
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